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Position

Cbo
Superintendent/Principal
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Secretary
Maintenance
Bilingual Aide
Technology Aide
Teacher
Instructional Aide
Teacher

Teacher

Adult Ed Teacher
Cafeteria Manager
Custodian
Assistant Cook
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Substitute Teacher
Adult Ed Babysitter
Assistant Cook
Substitute Teacher
Cafeteria Manager
Referee

Substitute Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Shaffer Union Elementary
Shaffer Union Elementary
Shaffer Union Elementary
Shaffer Union Elementary
Shaffer Union Elementary
Shaffer Union Elementary
Shaffer Union Elementary
Shaffer Union Elementary
Shaffer Union Elementary
Shaffer Union Elementary
Shaffer Union Elementary
Shaffer Union Elementary
Shaffer Union Elementary
Shaffer Union Elementary
Shaffer Union Elementary
Shaffer Union Elementary
Shaffer Union Elementary
Shaffer Union Elementary
Shaffer Union Elementary
Shaffer Union Elementary
Shaffer Union Elementary
Shaffer Union Elementary
Shaffer Union Elementary
Shaffer Union Elementary
Shaffer Union Elementary
Shaffer Union Elementary
Shaffer Union Elementary
Shaffer Union Elementary
Shaffer Union Elementary
Shaffer Union Elementary

Shaffer Union Elementary

Department

Administration

Administration

Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Support Staff
Support Staff
Support Staff
Support Staff
Instruction
Support Staff
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Support Staff
Support Staff
Support Staff
Support Staff
Support Staff
Instruction
Support Staff
Support Staff
Instruction
Support Staff
Support Staff

Instruction

Total Wages

$109,613
$106,575

$90,905
$88,910
$88,056
$86,770
$81,169
$56,421
$52,149
$50,878
$41,325
$38,767
$37,715
$32,324
$30,587
$29,569
$25,867
$23,731
$21,000
$16,721
$15,711
$11,791
$11,399

$5,070

$3,270

$3,161

$2,707

$1,950

$1,306

$1,125

$1,080



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.

Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Secretary

Referee
Referee
Referee
Referee
Referee
Referee
Referee
Referee
Referee
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Shaffer Union Elementary
Shaffer Union Elementary
Shaffer Union Elementary
Shaffer Union Elementary
Shaffer Union Elementary
Shaffer Union Elementary
Shaffer Union Elementary
Shaffer Union Elementary
Shaffer Union Elementary
Shaffer Union Elementary
Shaffer Union Elementary
Shaffer Union Elementary
Shaffer Union Elementary
Shaffer Union Elementary
Shaffer Union Elementary
Shaffer Union Elementary

Shaffer Union Elementary

Instruction
Instruction
Support Staff
Support Staff
Support Staff
Support Staff
Support Staff
Support Staff
Support Staff
Support Staff
Support Staff
Support Staff
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

$780
$480
$380
$175
$140
$90
$80
$70
$70
$50
$35
$35
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



