	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Cbo		Shaffer Union Elementary	Administration	\$109,613
2.	Superintendent/Principal		Shaffer Union Elementary	Administration	\$106,575
3.	Teacher		Shaffer Union Elementary	Instruction	\$90,905
4.	Teacher		Shaffer Union Elementary	Instruction	\$88,910
5.	Teacher		Shaffer Union Elementary	Instruction	\$88,056
6.	Teacher		Shaffer Union Elementary	Instruction	\$86,770
7.	Teacher		Shaffer Union Elementary	Instruction	\$81,169
8.	Teacher		Shaffer Union Elementary	Instruction	\$56,421
9.	Teacher		Shaffer Union Elementary	Instruction	\$52,149
10.	Teacher		Shaffer Union Elementary	Instruction	\$50,878
11.	Secretary		Shaffer Union Elementary	Support Staff	\$41,325
12.	Maintenance		Shaffer Union Elementary	Support Staff	\$38,767
13.	Bilingual Aide		Shaffer Union Elementary	Support Staff	\$37,715
14.	Technology Aide		Shaffer Union Elementary	Support Staff	\$32,324
15.	Teacher		Shaffer Union Elementary	Instruction	\$30,587
16.	Instructional Aide		Shaffer Union Elementary	Support Staff	\$29,569
17.	Teacher		Shaffer Union Elementary	Instruction	\$25,867
18.	Teacher		Shaffer Union Elementary	Instruction	\$23,731
19.	Adult Ed Teacher		Shaffer Union Elementary	Instruction	\$21,000
20.	Cafeteria Manager		Shaffer Union Elementary	Support Staff	\$16,721
21.	Custodian		Shaffer Union Elementary	Support Staff	\$15,711
22.	Assistant Cook		Shaffer Union Elementary	Support Staff	\$11,791
23.	Instructional Aide		Shaffer Union Elementary	Support Staff	\$11,399
24.	Instructional Aide		Shaffer Union Elementary	Support Staff	\$5,070
25.	Substitute Teacher		Shaffer Union Elementary	Instruction	\$3,270
26.	Adult Ed Babysitter		Shaffer Union Elementary	Support Staff	\$3,161
27.	Assistant Cook		Shaffer Union Elementary	Support Staff	\$2,707
28.	Substitute Teacher		Shaffer Union Elementary	Instruction	\$1,950
29.	Cafeteria Manager		Shaffer Union Elementary	Support Staff	\$1,306
30.	Referee		Shaffer Union Elementary	Support Staff	\$1,125
31.	Substitute Teacher		Shaffer Union Elementary	Instruction	\$1,080

32.	Substitute Teacher	Shaffer Union Elementary	Instruction	\$780
33.	Substitute Teacher	Shaffer Union Elementary	Instruction	\$480
34.	Substitute Secretary	Shaffer Union Elementary	Support Staff	\$380
35.	Referee	Shaffer Union Elementary	Support Staff	\$175
36.	Referee	Shaffer Union Elementary	Support Staff	\$140
37.	Referee	Shaffer Union Elementary	Support Staff	\$90
38.	Referee	Shaffer Union Elementary	Support Staff	\$80
39.	Referee	Shaffer Union Elementary	Support Staff	\$70
40.	Referee	Shaffer Union Elementary	Support Staff	\$70
41.	Referee	Shaffer Union Elementary	Support Staff	\$50
42.	Referee	Shaffer Union Elementary	Support Staff	\$35
43.	Referee	Shaffer Union Elementary	Support Staff	\$35
44.	Board Member	Shaffer Union Elementary	Administration	\$0
45.	Board Member	Shaffer Union Elementary	Administration	\$0
46.	Board Member	Shaffer Union Elementary	Administration	\$0
47.	Board Member	Shaffer Union Elementary	Administration	\$0
48.	Board Member	Shaffer Union Elementary	Administration	\$0